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Assessed Value

Richiand Parish, LA - Emmett "Lee" Brown Ili, Assessor
Top 25 Taxpayers

Taxes

Page: 1
Year: 2024
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GULF SOUTH PIPELINE CO,, LP
LAMB WESTON, INC
GULF RUN TRANSMISSION, LLC
SOUTHEAST SUPPLY HEADER |
ETC TIGER PIPELINE, LLC

ANR PIPELINE CO.

'DENBURY ONSHORE, LLC
 ENTERGY LOUISIANA, LLC
HYDRO EXTRUSION USA, LLC

MIDCONTINENT EXPRESS PIPELINE, LLC
COLUMBIA GULF TRANSMISSION CO.

~ ENERGY TRANSFER CRUDE OIL CO., LLC

REGENCY PIPELINE | |
KANSAS CITY SOUTHERN RR
LANSING LOUISIANALLC
LANSING LOUSIANALLC

COMMERCIAL CAPITALBANKSH
HYDRO EXTRUSION DELHI, LLC

KENNEDY RICE DRYERS, LLC
NUTRIEN AG SOLOTIONS, INC.

ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATION
ENABLE GAS TRANSMISSION, LLC

' LANSING-LOUISIANA, LLC

GUARANTY BANK & TRUST CO.
WAL-MART REALTY COMPANY #1109

Totals: 25

21,606,310
19,344,186

...14,997,090

12441550
12,107,920

11,203,780
229977

6,965,010
4,596,980
4,532,300
3,046,095
2,675,320
2,446,953
2,346,550

1,757,440
1675160
1839524

1433973

1,304,610

1,378,840
1,355,515
1,306,907
859,880

159,791,417

7,047,087

7,814,662.52

1,631,295.20
1,251,212.08

947,025.57
- 809,532.45

670,177.85

. 579,609.13
389,502.11
375,614.43
234,183.77
219,397.56
211,832.72
197,884.56

141,266.24

114,310.68
113,181.62
79,5664.60

13,420,303.35

1,084472%83
1012683434
94740426

15266881

11879032
118,268.38
115,282.88




